
REV. 02/26/24

 Commercial Building

 Industrial/Warehouse

 Retail Facility

ORION SERIES

Our new generation LED highbays are ideal for replacing HID High Bay fixtures, offering high performance and long life. 
Designed precision spherical and convex lens and offers low brightness, uniform illumination and high efficiency LED 
platform. Designed with easy installation of sensors at the face of the fixture.

  FEATURES
 DLC Premium

 Excellent heat dissipation

 0-10V Dimming

 Mounting options: hook/chain, pole pendent and surface mounting

 Operating temperature: 4°F to +122°F (-20°C to +50°C)

 Dual Voltage 120-347V

 Suitable for wet locations IP65 rated

 Efficacy 160lm/W

 Multi CCT & Wattage   

 Built-in 8KVA Surge Protection

 Rated Lifetime L70(hrs): >70,000

 Includes 10’ cord, ring bolt mounting accessory & safety hanging kit

 7 year warranty

  APPLICATIONS

LED UFO HIGHBAY

WARRANTY

7
YR

MULTI
CCT

MULTI
POWER

Date: Project Name:

Type: Part Number:

DESCRIPTION

Church School

Damp

Walkways Area/Perimeter

Restaurants/Bars Gymnasiums

Indoor Parking

Freezer Shopping Mall/Grocery Entryways Washrooms

Outdoor Parking Food Processing Airports

Hallway Shipping yard

Theartre Security light Commercial Kitchen

Hotel/Motel Hospital Dealerships

Pathways/
Presdestrian Path



Warehouse/Factory

P P



ABC






Wet O�ce Building Street/Road Strorage

Application Icons

*reduce to 30% in indesign

$

Sports �eld
/Stadium


Residential

Gas station

Church School

Damp

Walkways Area/Perimeter

Restaurants/Bars Gymnasiums

Indoor Parking

Freezer Shopping Mall/Grocery Entryways Washrooms

Outdoor Parking Food Processing Airports

Hallway Shipping yard

Theartre Security light Commercial Kitchen

Hotel/Motel Hospital Dealerships

Pathways/
Presdestrian Path



Warehouse/Factory

P P



ABC






Wet O�ce Building Street/Road Strorage

Application Icons

*reduce to 30% in indesign

$

Sports �eld
/Stadium


Residential

Gas station

Church School

Damp

Walkways Area/Perimeter

Restaurants/Bars Gymnasiums

Indoor Parking

Freezer Shopping Mall/Grocery Entryways Washrooms

Outdoor Parking Food Processing Airports

Hallway Shipping yard

Theartre Security light Commercial Kitchen

Hotel/Motel Hospital Dealerships

Pathways/
Presdestrian Path



Warehouse/Factory

P P



ABC






Wet O�ce Building Street/Road Strorage

Application Icons

*reduce to 30% in indesign

$

Sports �eld
/Stadium


Residential

Gas station

POWER

MULTI
CCT

MULTI
WATTAGE

WET

NEMA
4XC E R T I F I E D  C E R T I F I E D  



REV. 02/26/24

SPECIFICATION

Date: Project Name:

Type: Part Number:

ORDER# MODEL# WATTS VOLTAGE
(V)

CCT
(K) LUMENS EFFICACY CRI

R34214 RENO-HBU-120W-DV-MCCT-G2-R1

60W

120-347V

3000K

9000 lm

150 lm/W

>80

80W 12,000 lm

100W 15,000 lm

120W 18,000 lm

60W

4000K

10,200 lm

170 lm/W
80W 13,600 lm

100W 17,000 lm

120W 20,400 lm

60W

5000K

9600 lm

160 lm/W
80W 12,800 lm

100W 16,000 lm

120W 19,200 lm

R34215 RENO-HBU-160W-DV-MCCT-G2-R2

80W

120-347V

3000K

12,000 lm

150 lm/W

>80

100W 15,000 lm

120W 18,000 lm

160W 24,000 lm

80W

4000K

13,600 lm

170 lm/W
100W 17,000 lm

120W 20,400 lm

160W 27,200 lm

80W

5000K

12,800 lm

160 lm/W
100W 16,000 lm

120W 19,200 lm

160W 25,600 lm



REV. 02/26/24

Date: Project Name:

Type: Part Number:

SPECIFICATION CON’T

ORDER# MODEL# WATTS VOLTAGE
(V)

CCT
(K) LUMENS EFFICACY CRI

R34216 RENO-HBU-250W-DV-MCCT-G2-R3

120W

120-347V

3000K

18,000 lm

150 lm/W

>80

150W 24,000 lm

200W 30,000 lm

250W 37,500 lm

120W

4000K

20,400 lm

170 lm/W
150W 27,200 lm

200W 34,000 lm

250W 42,500 lm

120W

5000K

19,200 lm

160 lm/W
150W 24,000 lm

200W 32,000 lm

250W 40,000 lm

R34217 RENO-HBU-320W-DV-MCCT-G2-R4

250W

120-347V

4000K

41,250 lm

165 lm/W

>80

280W 46,200 lm

300W 49,500 lm

320W 52,800 lm

250W

5000K

40,000 lm

160 lm/W
280W 44,800 lm

300W 44,800 lm

320W 51,200 lm


	Text Field 17: 
	Text Field 18: 
	Text Field 19: 
	Text Field 20: 
	Text Field 8: 
	Text Field 9: 
	Text Field 10: 
	Text Field 11: 
	Text Field 29: 
	Text Field 30: 
	Text Field 31: 
	Text Field 32: 


