

Date:	Project Name:
Туре:	Part Number:





ORION SERIES **LED UFO HIGHBAY**



DESCRIPTION

Our new generation LED highbays are ideal for replacing HID High Bay fixtures, offering high performance and long life. Designed precision spherical and convex lens and offers low brightness, uniform illumination and high efficiency LED platform. Designed with easy installation of sensors at the face of the fixture.

FEATURES

- **DLC Premium**
- Excellent heat dissipation
- 0-10V Dimming
- Mounting options: hook/chain, pole pendent and surface mounting
- Operating temperature: 4°F to +122°F (-20°C to +50°C)
- Dual Voltage 120-347V
- Suitable for wet locations IP65 rated
- Efficacy 160lm/W
- Multi CCT & Wattage
- Built-in 8KVA Surge Protection
- Rated Lifetime L70(hrs): >70,000
- Includes 10' cord, ring bolt mounting accessory & safety hanging kit
- 7 year warranty

APPLICATIONS



Commercial Building



Industrial/Warehouse



Retail Facility





























Date:	Project Name:
Туре:	Part Number:

SPECIFICATION

ORDER#	MODEL#	WATTS	VOLTAGE (V)	CCT (K)	LUMENS	EFFICACY	CRI
		60W	_	3000K	9000 lm	150 lm/W	
		80W			12,000 lm		
		100W			15,000 lm		
	120W			18,000 lm			
		60W		4000K	10,200 lm	170 lm/W	>80
R34214 RENO-HBU-120W-DV-MCCT-G2-R1	DENIO LIBIT 120W DV MCCT G2 P1	80W	120-347V		13,600 lm		
	REINO-IIBO-120W-DV-IVICC1-G2-R1	100W			17,000 lm		
		120W			20,400 lm		
		60W			9600 lm	160 lm/W	
		80W		5000K	12,800 lm		
		100W		5000K	16,000 lm		
		120W			19,200 lm		
		80W	_	3000K	12,000 lm	150 lm/W	
		100W			15,000 lm		
		120W			18,000 lm		
		160W			24,000 lm		
R34215 RENO-HBU-160W-DV-MCCT-G2-R2	80W		4000K	13,600 lm	170 lm/W	>80	
	100W	120-347V		17,000 lm			
	RENO-HBO-100W-DV-WCC1-G2-R2	120W	120-347 V	4000K	20,400 lm	170 Im/vv	>00
		160W			27,200 lm		
		80W			12,800 lm	160 lm/W	
		100W		5000K	16,000 lm		
		120W			19,200 lm		
		160W			25,600 lm		





Date:	Project Name:
Туре:	Part Number:

SPECIFICATION CON'T

ORDER#	MODEL#	WATTS	VOLTAGE (V)	CCT (K)	LUMENS	EFFICACY	CRI	
		120W			18,000 lm			
	150W		3000K	24,000 lm	4501 044			
		200W		3000K	30,000 lm	150 lm/W	. 00	
		250W			37,500 lm			
		120W		400014	20,400 lm	470 1 04/		
R34216		150W	120-347V		27,200 lm			
R34216 RENO-HBU-250W-DV-MCCT-G2-R3	200W		4000K	34,000 lm	170 lm/W	>80		
		250W			42,500 lm			
		120W		5000K	19,200 lm	160 lm/W		
		150W	-		24,000 lm			
		200W			32,000 lm			
		250W			40,000 lm			
		250W		4000K	41,250 lm	- 165 lm/W		
		280W			46,200 lm			
R34217 RENO-HBU-320W-DV-MCCT-G2-R4	300W	420 2471/	4000K	49,500 lm	103 1117 VV	>80		
	320W			52,800 lm				
	250W	120-347V		40,000 lm				
		280W	/		5000K	44,800 lm	160 lm/W	
		300W		5000K	44,800 lm	160 lm/vv		
		320W			51,200 lm			

